2025 DIXON U8 BOYS & GIRLS SCHEDULE
NOTE: GAMES (TUES/THURS) WILL START AT 6PM -- (SAT) WILL START AT 9AM ON FIELDS 1 - 5 LOCATED AT NORTHWEST PARK

Field 1
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Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Saturday, September 20, 2025

Thursday, August 28, 2025

NO GAME

Thursday, September 11, 2025

NO GAME

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Saturday, September 13, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Saturday, September 6, 2025

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025



